





Radial Winch 50.2 PTA

A= drum in anodised aluminium

Pos.	Q.ty	Code	Description
1	1	A 941347 00	Assy Base Winch 50 <i>Winch Serial Number Sticker</i>
2	1	A 941349 00	Assy Skirt Winch 50**
3	1	S 41302 00 04	Gear Z12
4	1	S 41605 00 04	Pin
5	1	S278170002	Washer 12.5x48x1.5*
6	1	S 41280 00 41	Gear Z30
7	1	S 41426 00 04	Pawls Carrier Ø8xN2
8	6	S 00008 00 03	Pawl Ø8*
9	6	S 00038 00 01	Pawl Spring Ø8*
10	1	S 41559 00 41	Gear Z20
11	1	S 41561 00 04	Pinion Z11
12	2	A72821800	Roller Bearing 14/20/18*
13	2	S281340080	Spacer roller bearings*
14	1	S 41312 00 02	Washer Ø22.5xØ45x1*
15	1	S 41307 00 04	Pin
16	1	A 941560 00	Assy Gear Z11
17	1	A 941348 00	Assy Housing Winch 50
18	5	M0643203	Screw M8x20 UNI5931*
19	2	A 741351 00	Bearing Ø85xØ97x26*
20	1	S 41352 00 80	Spacer*
21	1	A94152000	Assy Central Shaft W50
22	1	S418760063	Winch Serial Number Sticker
23	1	S 41514 00 A0	Socket Support PT
24	1	S 41340 00 53	Drum W50
25	1	S 28169 00 97	Red line
26	1	S 41517 00 53	Plain Top W50 PT
27	54	M0619580	Ball 3/16" *
28	4	M 06037 03	Screw M6x12 UNI 5931*
29	3	M0600903	Screw M6x20 UNI5931*
30	1	S 41518 00 53	Cover W50 PT
31	1	S 41522 00 80	PT spacer
32	1	A94136400	Assy - Socket W20-80 <i>Screw M8x20 UNI 6109*</i> <i>Washer Ø7.7xØ25x5.8</i> <i>Socket Handle W20/80</i>

*Service kit available; see winch kit section on the website www.harken.com

**Winch product sticker

